(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
 Price:
The Cornelia Customizable Linear
Description:
The Cornelia Customizable Linear is a
unique piece with a variety of connection

• CRI: >90
• L70 Lifetime: >50,000 hours.
Strip Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER STRIP CCT IP RATINGLENGTH
3K - 3000K
IP20 -IP20
4K - 4000K
27K - 2700K
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLUOBV 2 48IN 3K IP66 TDIM
1 - OPTION 1
DIMMING
IP55 - IP55
IP66 - IP66
ILLLUOBV
ILLLUOBV
2 - OPTION 2
IP67 - IP67
6K - 6000K
0DIM - 0-10V DIMMING
TDIM - TRIAC DIMMING
SDIM - SMART DIMMING
 NDIM - NO DIMMING
X - CUSTOM LENGTH
* PLEASE SPECIFY
LENGTH IN INCHES
SC! - SC1
CONNECTION
SC2 - SC2
SC3 - SC3
SC4 - SC4
35K - 3500K
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
Date:

Connection tool CT
CN180
Housing Ordering Key:
SERIES NUMBER ANGLE FINISH ARCLENGTH
S - SILVER
L  - LINEAR
WH - WHITE
BL - BLACK
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILLLUOBV 90 5 S IA PTB
90 - 90°
ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
IA - INNER ARC
A - ARC
ILLLUOBV
ILLLUOBV
45 - 45°
4 - 4FT ARC
5 - 5FT ARC
OA - OUTTER ARC
6 - 6FT ARC
8 - 8FT ARC
DR - DRIVER
CN180 - CONNECTORS
PTB - PENDANT
PTM - SUSPENSION
 Installation Instructions:
Date:
Project:
 Price:
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
End cap
Connection set
Linear
Arc 90°
Arc 45°
Arc 90°
Arc 90°
Arc 90°
1. Place first module in installation
position (pendant or surface mounted),
then assemble other modules and fit them.
2. Choose proper size or length as per
dimensions of space.
3. Maximum linear length is
98IN.
Photometrics: